

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.20460 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	16.08.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri G. Venkateswarlu, Learned Counsel representing M/s Leo Law Associates LLP and Sri M. Kondala Rao, Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Medical, Health & Family Welfare and Sri S. Nagaraju, Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Finance and Planning appearing for Respondent Nos.6 to 8. 2. List the matter on 28.08.2023 in the 'Motion List'. 3. Let Counter Affidavit be filed in the meantime. GRKP, J Vns	

--	--	--	--