

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.20460 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	11.09.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> List the matter on 26.09.2023, to enable Sri M. Kondala Rao, Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Medical, Health & Family Welfare, to file Counter Affidavit. _____ GRKP, J Vns	

--	--	--	--