

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.20460 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	26.09.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri J. Venkata Subba Reddy, Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of M/s. Leo Law Associates LLP, seeks one week time to file Amendment Petition. 2. Request granted. 3. List the matter on 10.10.2023 _____ GRKP, J Vns	

--	--	--	--